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.NOBTHCAROLINA. CiVCNORTHCAROLINA. CiVC

Ballot-Boi „ AshevilleBallot-Box Asheville
Christian Citizen KaleighChristian Citizen Ealelgh
Spirit ofthe Age

"
450Spirit ofthe Age

"
450

NOBTH DAKOTA.NOBTH DAKOTA.

AfholdB-BaBunen fProhib.\TT, ]iHhnrn t<*Kno
(Norw.) \&Eep..; Hmßboro t3)so

°Afholds-Basunen fProhib.\TT, ]iHhnrn t<*Kno
(Norw.) {&Eep..; Hmßboro t3)so

°
Benson County News Xeeds 300Benson County News Xeeds 300
Eagle. Rep.&Prohib.Wheatland 600Eagle. Eep.&Prohib.Wheatland 600

OHIO.OHIO.

Contestant Cleveland 12,500Contestant Cleveland 12,500
Clipper Lima *1,400Clipper Lima *1,400
Beacon Springfield .37,500Beacon Springfield .37,500
New Era andDelaware Signal

" _
8,500New Era andDelaware Signal

" _
8,500

Question (mo.)
"

Question (m0.)..
Wayne County Herald Wooster 1,000

OREGON.

Wayne County Herald Wooster 1,000

OREGON,

TlJfcSjSl'^™!} Portland 13,000

PENNSYLVANIA.

TlJfcSjSl'^™!} Portland 13,000

PENNSYLVANIA.

Centre Magnet Bellefonte £864Centre Magnet Bellefonte £864
Issue Chester $700Issue Chester $700

Monitor Clearfleld $1,200Monitor Clearfleld $1,200

Theocrat Eellg.&Temp...Johnstown....Theocrat Rellg.&Temp...Johnstown
Home (fortn'tly) Lancaster $1,100Home (fortn'tly) Lancaster $1,100
Prohibitionist (mo.) Litite M.440Prohibitionist (mo.) Litite M.440
People Milton $12,600People Milton $12,600

Mb°Sa^>*No™town.. w...*1,500

Chester County Times Parkesburg ...Chester County Times Parkesburg
Banner and Herald (mo.) PhiladelphiaBanner and Herald (mo.) Philadelphia
C. T.A.News

" .10,000C. T.A.News
" .10,000

People's Tribune UniontownPeople's Tribune Uniontown...,
Watch-Fire

_
Wilkesbarre 1,000

EHODE ISLAND.

Watch-Fire
_

Wilkesbarre 1,000

RHODE ISLAND.

Corbett's Herald _...Temp.A Bef...Providence 750Corbett's Herald _...Temp.A Eef...Providence 750
Outlook (s-mo.) W.C.T.TJ. " 2,000Outlook (s-mo.) W.C.T.U. " 2,000
Tribune (dally) Ind.Prohib. Westerly $3,564Tribune (dally) Ind.Prohib. Westerly $3,564

Circulation :
*

Sworn. $Publishers' reports.Circulation:
*

Sworn. $Publishers' reports. TJnma:

Clre SOUTH CAROLINA. n
Voice of the People Newberry

45Q TENNESSEE.

Advance (daily)...Local&Prohib.Harrlman «M«M
Advance LocalAProhib. "

j1()Mj1()M

SOUTH CAROLINA.
ftrc

Voice of the People Newberry ?

TENNESSEE.

Advance (daily)...Local&Prohib.Harrlman «M«MAAvannc*. T.np.n.l Ar."Prnhih *•Advance LocalAProhib. -ti,ooo
43,500 Pilot

—„ Nashville ....^'.li^Pilot
—„ Nashville jS4S)j54S).. 300 thxas.TKXAS.

" 60
°

Incubator ClarksviUe
Standard Marble Falls «n
Incubator Clarksville..
Standard Marble Falls «n

..{2,500 VEEBONT.VERMONT." '
Temperance Herald (mo.) Mlddlebnry jjqq

8500 Journal .Eichford 750

Temperance Herald (mo.) Middlebnry jjqq
Journal .Eichford

VIBGIKIA.VIRGINIA... 1,000 Conservator. Elchmond

WEST VIBGINIA.

Conservator. Eichmond...

WEST VIRGINIA.

.43,000 Herald Prohib.A Eep ..Wellsburg 700Herald Prohib.A Eep ..Wellsburg 70Q
Cornerstone Wheeling 2,000Cornerstone Wheeling 2,000

jgg4 WISCONSIN.WISCONSIN.... $700 'Western Templar ofHonor (mo.)Amherst jboWestern Templar ofHonor (mo.)Amherst J650
.41,200 Eock County Star Beloit 5350

Busy Citizen Brodnead 300
Bock County Star Beloit 5350
Busy Citizen Brodhead 300

.41,100 Eock Co. Banner Clinton 600Bock Co. Banner Clinton 600

..*1,440 Eye and Star Ind.&Prohib.Dodgeville 600Eye and Star Ind.&Prohib.Dodgeville 600

.J:12,6U0 Eeform. (Norwegian) Eau Claire 3,300

•1500 Blade Elkhorn 600
Keform (Norwegian) Eau Claire 3,300

Blade Elkhorn 600
1

Wisconsin Good Templar Jndependence... 5,060

Northwestern Mail Madison J3.050
Dunn County Herald Henomonie 1,000

Wisconsm Good Templar Jndependence... 5,060

Northwestern Mall Madison $3,050

Dunn County Herald Menomonie 1,000
?.10,000 Signal Oshkosh 2,750

.1000 ONTABIO.

Signal Oshkosh 2,750

ONTARIO,

2} HamUton t45 'm2} HamUton t45 'm.. 750 Templar •' .25,000Templar
"

.25,000.. 2,000 Woman's Journal (mo.) Ottawa 13,500Woman's Journal (mo.) Ottawa $3,500
•43,564 InternationalGoodTemplar(mo.)Toronto {3.000InternationalGoodTemplar(mo.)Toronto $3,000

Unmarked— estimated.Unmarked— estimated.


